Pror. ABID HUSSAIN THANGAL
[LUM.L- KOTTAKKAL]

Son of late K.K.S. Thangal, former MLA and Smt. Ummachutty K. T.;
born at Vadakkangara, Makkaraparambu on 29th May 1960; M.A.,
M. Phil.; Retd. Professor, Head of the Department of Sociology, Farook
College, Calicut.

Was President, M.L. Mankada; Working Committee member, M.L.,
Malappuram District; State Working Committee member, M.L.; Syndicate
Member, Calicut University; Member, Calicut University Academic
Council; Member, Sociology Board of Studies, Indian Sociological
Society, Higher Secondary Board Curriculum Committee, Higher
Education Committee; Kerala University, K.P.S.C. Question Paper Setter;
State President, Kerala State College Teachers Federation; Vice President,
All Kerala Muslim Employees Association; Patron, K.K.S. Thangal
Memorial YatheemKhana; President, Makkaraparambu Grama Panchayat
for 11 years, in two terms.

Newly elected to KLA.

Languages known : Malayalam, English, Hindi, Urdu and
Arabic

Wife : Smt. Sulaikha Jifri

% fildren : Two daughters and one son



Travels Abroad

Hobbies

Recreation

Literary Activities

Permanent Address

E-mail

Telephone Numbers
Residence

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri Abid Hussain Thangal

(LUM.L.)

Shri N. A. Muhammed Kutty

(N.C.P)

Shri V. Unnikrishnan Master

(B.J.P)

: Saudi Arabia, U.A.E., Bahrain, Qatar,

Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, Israel,
Jordan, Palestine, Egypt

: Reading, Travelling

: Visiting historical places, Watching

football matches

: Writing articles in periodicals

: Haramine House,

Vadakkangara P.O.,
Mankada,
Malappuram- 679 324

: ahthangal@gmail.com

: 04933-282329
: 0471-2512388
: 9447282329

: 1,98,778
: 1,47,857
: 71,768

: 56,726

: 13,205





